




1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+
+

--
-

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

C.R.S.

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST.

HEAD AND MAST ASSEMBLY LDXCRS

HDALDXCRS-MAST

AMYR

1/5/2009

 

 

 

 

1/6/2009

 

.HDA/LDX

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

HEAD FRAME LDW-0041-511
SET COLLAR 3/8"SC3722
NECK SPACERLDW-0051-343
FLAT WASHER M6FFWMGP24
HEX HD. CAP SCREW M6 X 16FHHMG016P1025
FLAT WASHER M8FFWMHP46
HEX HD. M8 X 35FHHMH035P1047
SHAFT TOP LOAD ADJ.LDW-0104-328
HEX JAM NUT M12FHJNMJP89
LOCK WASHER M8FLWMHP410
HEX HD. CAP SCREW M8 X 16FHHMH016P10411
CART. GUIDE PLATE LEFT HANDLDW-0105L-3112
CART. GUIDE PLATE RIGHT HANDLDW-0105R-3113
CART. GUIDE SPACERLDW-0106-3414
NYLOCK NUT M8FNLNMHS415
REAR MOUNT (60 SERIES)LDW-0220-4 216
TOP LOAD PLATELDW-0209-4217
SPACER - HEADLDW-0213-3818
CLAMP NUT - HEADPSC301324-3119
SHAFT - MASTLDW-0208-4420
SLIDE STRIP - RIGHTLDW-0210-4121
SPRING/ACTUATOR BRACKETLDW-0212-4122
SLIDE STRIP - LEFTLDW-0211-4123



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST. KENK

9/5/2008

 

 

NOTED

12/16/2008

N/A

.TSA/LDX

TOP SQUEEZER ASSEMBLY LDXCRS

TSALDXCRS.idw

NOTED

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

SQUEEZER WHEELLDW-0093-321
SHOULDER BOLTSPH-123722
KNOBSPH-130023
SQUEEZER FRAME LEFTLDW-0113L-414
SQUEEZER FRAME RIGHTLDW-0113R-415
LOCK WASHER M8FLWMHP66
SOC. HD. CAP SCREW M8 X 16FSHMH016P1067
BOTTOM BRACKET, SQUEEZER WHEELLDW-0230-428
TOP BRACKET, SQUEEZER WHEELLDW-0229-429
FLAT WASHER M8FFWMHP210

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 9/5/2008 KK

4

5

1

2

3

7

6

9
10

8

1

310

7 6

8

9



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST. KENK

8/25/2008

 

NONE

NOTED

12/12/2008

N/A

.SRA/LDX

SIDE RAIL ASSEMBLY LDXCRS - SHORT

SRA LDX SHORT.idw

NOTED

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

HEX JAM NUT, 5/16-24FHJNSIP11
BUSHINGLDW-0078-382
SIDE RAIL LH, SHORTLDW-0227-6(SS)13
SIDE RAIL RH, SHORTLDW-0228-6(SS)14
SPHERICAL ALIGN BEARINGPSC552(SS)15
LINK BAR (FAN)LDW-0095-4(SS)16
SIDE RAIL LOCK KNOBLDW-0122-4(SS)17
WASHER, FLAT 5/8 S.S.FFWSIS48
BOLT, SIDE RAILLDW-0129-349

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 8/25/2008 KK

7

6

1
5

34

289

(SS) - DENOTES STAINLESS STEEL PART.

289



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST. KENK

8/26/2008

 

1/4

NOTED

12/12/2008

N/A

.BDA/LDX

BELT DRIVE ASSEMBLY LDXCRS

BDA LDXCRS.idw
NOTED

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

BELTLDW-0057A-421
GUARD, BELT (RH)LDW-0081R-412
GUARD, BELT (LH)LDW-0081L-413
GUARD BELT TOP (LH/RH)LDW-0080-424
GUARD GEAR BOXLDW-0109-415
HEX HD. 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 LG. S.S.FHHSH125S0546
LOCK WASHER 5/16FLWSEP47

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 8/26/2008 KK

3

5

1

1 4

2
4

7

6



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST. KENK

8/21/2008

 

3:8

NOTED

12/12/2008

N/A

.BTA/LDX

BELT TENSION ASSEMBLY LDXCRS

BTA LDXCRS.idw

N/A

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

ROLLER, IDLERLDW-0074-421
SLIDE LINK FRT.LDW-0070-412
SLIDE ADJ. LINKLDW-0071-413
WHEEL, ADJUSTERLDW-0072-314
PIN, LINKLDW-0073-335
SET SCREWFCSMG008S1036
IDLER ROLLER STOPLDU-1304-327
SLIDE LINK, HANDLELDW-0069-418
RETAINING RING SPIRALSPH-131129
FL. HD. CAP SCREW M6 X 1.0 X 16 LG.FFHMG016P10210
BASE. TENSION ROLLER BRACKETLDW-0206-4111
SLIDE BAR WELDMENTLDW-0204-4112
BEARINGBRG-2000213

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 8/21/2008 KK

13

9

7

10

1

10

7

9

13

1

12

11

4

6

3

5

5 8

6

2



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

C.R.S.

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST.

ELECT. ASSEMBLY 120/1/60

LXCA-120160

AMYR

1/15/2009

 

 

 

 

1/15/2009

 

.LXCA-120160

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

ELECT. BOX ASSEMBLY .EBA-LXCS-115V11
MOTOR ASSEMBLY 120/1/60.LXMA-12016012
INSULATOR SPACERLDW-0058-323
INSULATOR, GEAR BOXLDW-0059-344
LOCK WASHER 5/16FLWSEP45
HEX HD. 5/16-18 X 1 1/2 LG FHHSH175P0546
CABLE, MOTOR 1 PHASEAH200-BH-15LDX17
LINE CABLE - 115V 1 PHPSC505A-115-418

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 1/15/2009 AMYR

8

1

7

2

6

54

4 3



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

C.R.S.

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST.

ELECT. BOX ASSEMBLY LDXCRS

.EBA-LXCS-115V

AMY

1/15/2009

 

 

 

 

1/15/2009

 

.EBA-LXCS-115V

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

MOUNT, ELECT. BOXLDW-0219-411
MOTOR STARTERPSC301235-GE_A12
ENCLOSURE, BASEPSC301235-GE_B13
ENCLOSURE, COVERPSC301235-GE_C14
BOLT, SIDE RAILLDW-0129A-315
CONNECTOR, DOUBLE1417-22-19116

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 1/15/2009 AMYR

6

1

5

3

2

4



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

C.R.S.

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST.

MOTOR ASSEMBLY

LXMA-120160

AMYR

1/15/2009

 

 

 

 

1/16/2009

 

.LXMA-120160

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

DRIVE ROLLERLDW-0055-421
LOCK WASHER 3/8FLWSFP42
HEX HD. 3/8-16 X 1 LG.FHHSJ100P0843
M8-1.25 X 16mm LG.SPH-131524
M8-1.25 X 16mm LG. SPH-131625
KEY, DRIVE ROLLERLDW-0094-326
2 3 COND. RECEPTACLE MALEAH200-BH-15A17
SEAL RING 1/2"AH10818
REDUCERPSC301238S19
MOTORLD16B-2033A110

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 1/15/2009 AMYR

10

9

3

2

1

6

5

4

8

7



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST. KENK

8/19/2008

 

1:4

N/A

12/16/2008

N/A

.ITA/LDX/HD

INFEED TABLE ASSEMBLY (FRT. HD) LDXCRS

ITA LDXCRS HD.idw

N/A

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

PACK TABLELDW-0226-511
FLAT WASHER M8FFWMHP22
HEX HD M8 X 30mm LG. S.S.FHHMH030S1053
BRACE ADJ. BOLTLDW-0131-314
BRACE, TABLELDW-0132-415
LOCK WASHER M8FLWMHP46
HEX NUT, M8 S.S.FHFNMHS47
NYLOCK NUT M8 S.S.FNLNMHS18
HEX JAM NUT M12 S.S.FHJNMJS19

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 8/19/2008 KK

5

4

3

7

6

8

3

2

9

1



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST. KENK

9/5/2008

 

N/A

NOTED

12/12/2008

N/A

.ETA/LDX

EXIT TABLE ASSEMBLY LDXCRS

ETA LDXCRS.idw
NOTED

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

PACK TABLELDW-0226-511
HEX HD M8 x 30mm LG. S.S.FHHMH030S1042
LOCK WASHER M8FLWMHP43
HEX NUT, M8 S.S.FHFNMHS44

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 9/5/2008 KK

1

2

3 4



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST. TONYS

10/8/2007

 

 

N/A

NOTED

10/7/2007

N/A

.LPA LDXCRS

LEVELER PAD ASSEMBLY

LPA LDXCRS.idw
NOTED

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

LEVELER PAD 1/2-13SPH-132941
ROD, LEVELINGLDW-0053-442
HEX JAM NUT 3/4-10 FHJMSRS43
HEX NUT 1/2-13FHFNSNS44

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 10/8/2007 AJS

2

1

4
3



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

TITLE

DWG NO SCALE

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

LOVESHAW an            Company
RT. 296, SOUTH CANAAN, PA.

ITW

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
  OTHERWISE NOTED:

INCH

METRIC

.X

.XX

.XXX

=  .050
=  .015

=  .005
+

-
+

+
--

-
.X
.XX
.XXX

=  1.0mm
=  .3mm

=  .1mm

+
+

+

-
-

-

FRACTIONS    1/64+-

ANGLES   1/2~
+-

-

MACH.
FINISH

125

CAD FILE

PLOT DATE

DRAWN DATE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

MAT'L

ST. ST.

STD

PART #

STAINLESS : NO FINISH

THIS DRAWING AND SUBJECT MATTER THEREON IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
LOVESHAW-ITW AND IS TO BE TREATED BY YOU AS CONFIDENTIAL PRPRIETARY
INFORMATION. THIS DRAWING OR SUBJECT MATTER THEROF SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OTHER THAN FOR YOUR OWN USE OR TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF LOVESHAW-ITW AND WILL BE
RETURNED TO LOVESHAW-ITW UPON REQUEST. TONYS

10/8/2007

 

 

N/A

NOTED

10/7/2007

N/A

.LDC LDXCRS

CASTER ASSEMBLY

LDC LDXCRS.idw
NOTED

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

CASTER - SWIVELOPC51141
1/2-13 NYLOCK JAM NUT S.S.SPH-132642

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A RELEASED 10/8/2007 AJS

2

1




